Rev Date:  08/16/2019 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
MV Series
Low Voltage Leaded Dual Function Varistor / RFI Suppressor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Description:

Response Time < 25 nS
Climatic Category 40/85/56
Rev Date:  08/16/2019 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
MV Series
Low Voltage Leaded Dual Function Varistor / RFI Suppressor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Device Ratings Dimensions
VN VC Wmax IMAX CTYP tMAX
(1 mA) (@1 A) (10/1000 μSec) (8/20 μSec) (@1 kHz)
(volts) (volts) (volts) (volts) (joules) (watts) (amps) (nF) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
MV11K103MZ 11 14 18 35 0.8 0.01 150 10 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV11K104MZ 11 14 18 35 0.8 0.01 150 100 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV11K105MZ 11 14 18 35 0.8 0.01 150 1,000 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV14K103MZ 14 18 22 38 0.9 0.01 150 10 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV14K104MZ 14 18 22 38 0.9 0.01 150 100 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV14K105MZ 14 18 22 38 0.9 0.01 150 1,000 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV17K103MZ 17 22 27 49 1.1 0.01 150 10 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV17K104MZ 17 22 27 49 1.1 0.01 150 100 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV17K105MZ 17 22 27 49 1.1 0.01 150 1,000 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV20K103MZ 20 26 33 54 1.3 0.01 150 10 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV20K104MZ 20 26 33 54 1.3 0.01 150 100 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV20K105MZ 20 26 33 54 1.3 0.01 150 1,000 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV25K103MZ 25 31 39 65 1.7 0.01 150 10 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV25K104MZ 25 31 39 65 1.7 0.01 150 100 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV25K105MZ 25 31 39 65 1.7 0.01 150 1,000 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV30K103MZ 30 38 47 77 2.0 0.01 150 10 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV30K104MZ 30 38 47 77 2.0 0.01 150 100 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV30K105MZ 30 38 47 77 2.0 0.01 150 1,000 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV35K103MZ 35 45 56 90 2.2 0.01 150 10 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV35K104MZ 35 45 56 90 2.2 0.01 150 100 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV35K105MZ 35 45 56 90 2.2 0.01 150 1,000 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV40K103MZ 40 56 68 110 2.3 0.01 150 10 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV40K104MZ 40 56 68 110 2.3 0.01 150 100 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV40K105MZ 40 56 68 110 2.3 0.01 150 1,000 6 9 5 0.6 5.5
MV50K103MZ 50 65 82 135 2.3 0.01 150 10 6 9 5 0.6 5.5